Level Loaders, Turntables, Rotators/Inverters and Transporters
PalletPal®
2
Load and Unload Pallets the
Faster, Safer and Easier Way
Loading and unloading pallets is time consuming, back
breaking work that can lead to excess worker fatigue or
even injury. PalletPal® Level Loaders make the job faster,

load (on any type of open-bottom pallet or skid), raise the pallet
truck and roll the load into position. The pallet moves over
the Roll-In while the pallet truck rolls in between the outside
platform and center support beam. The load is uniformly
positioned and the pallet truck can be lowered and rolled
out of the way. Workers can access loads from all four sides
with minimum reachover. A convenient foot switch control
allows for hands-free positioning of loads, and a full perimeter
toe guard provides an added measure of safety.
For use with open bottom pallet or skid
X
6
FORk OVER   For use with skids and open or closed bottom pallets to 40" wide
LOWERED RAISED OVERALL DIMENSIONS FORK FORK LOAD SHIPPING
 MODEL NO. CAPACITY DRIVE LIFT HEIGHT HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH CENTER WEIGHT
PML-22-36-ME 2,200 lbs. Manual Electric 31⁄2" 36" 541⁄2 66" 521⁄2" 22" 24" 24" 505 lbs.
PML-30-36-ME 3,000 lbs. Manual Electric 31⁄2" 36" 27" 64" 52.5" 22" 45" 24" 505 lbs.
PML-22-47-ME 2,200 lbs. Manual Electric 31⁄2" 47" 27" 64" 60" 22" 45" 24" 535 lbs.
PML-30-47-ME 3,000 lbs. Manual Electric 31⁄2" 47" 27" 64" 60" 22" 45" 24" 535 lbs.
PML-22-63-ME 2,200 lbs. Manual Electric 31⁄2" 63" 27" 64" 76" 22" 45" 24" 550 lbs.
PML-30-63-ME 3,000 lbs. Manual Electric 31⁄2" 63" 27" 64" 76" 22" 45" 24" 550 lbs.
PML-22-80-ME 2,200 lbs. Manual Electric 31⁄2" 80" 27" 64.38" 98" 22" 45" 24" 675 lbs.
PALLETPAL® MObILE LEVELER/STACkER
PALLETPAL® LIFT TRUCk
If you use open bottom pallets or skids, now you can
transport and palletize with a single device. Loads can
be adjusted up and down at the touch of a button or
the PalletPal Lift Truck can be equipped with an optional
“level eye” for auto leveling. Unit comes with 115V
battery charger.
Perform multiple tasks with one versatile machine.
Used by itself as a mobile pallet positioner or as
a companion to your PalletPal, the mobile leveler
can deliver and remove loads quickly and easily
without the expense of a ride-on fork truck.
The straddle design accepts any pallet or skid. A
single PalletPal Mobile Leveler can feed multiple
PalletPals. Comes with 115V battery charger and
is available with automatic load leveling eye.
STRADDLE   For use with any pallet or skid, even closed bottom
PMLS-22-35-ME 2,200 lbs. Manual Electric 21⁄2" 35" 431⁄2" - 571⁄2" 63" 521⁄2" 14-31" 42" 24" 600 lbs.
PMLS-30-35-ME 3,000 lbs. Manual Electric 21⁄2" 35" 431⁄2" - 571⁄2" 66" 521⁄2" 14-31" 42" 24" 625 lbs.
PMLS-22-46-ME 2,200 lbs. Manual Electric 21⁄2" 46" 431⁄2" - 571⁄2" 63" 60" 14-31" 42" 24" 535 lbs.
PMLS-30-46-ME 3,000 lbs. Manual Electric 21⁄2" 46" 431⁄2" - 571⁄2" 66" 60" 14-31" 42" 24" 535 lbs.
PMLS-22-62-ME 2,200 lbs. Manual Electric 21⁄2" 62" 431⁄2" - 571⁄2" 63" 76" 14-31" 42" 24" 550 lbs.
PMLS-30-62-ME 3,000 lbs. Manual Electric 21⁄2" 62" 431⁄2" - 571⁄2" 66" 76" 14-31" 42" 24" 550 lbs.
PMLS-22-79-ME 2,200 lbs. Manual Electric 21⁄2" 79" 431⁄2" - 571⁄2" 631⁄2" 98" 14-31" 42" 24" 675 lbs.
Models highlighted in yellow recommended for manual palletizing
MODEL
NO. CAPACITY LIFT
LOWERED